UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Multi County A & C
2022
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000015

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

75,186,744,682 2,274,785,206

2022 DATE: March 31, 2023
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

3,603,976,891 1,205,170.67
77,273.44
7.642.55
(11,255.88)

73,660.11

1,131,510.56

COLLECTION RATE
93.89%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
49,460.29

14,094.89

2,694.72

9,439.23

75,689.13

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
46,006.20 1,192.55 47,198.75

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 1,254,398.44

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



